LZ0000096543

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ar	ldress)	
(1.0		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(,
(Do	ocument Number)	·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





500362417065

03/25/21--01013--013 **30.00

2001年3月1日日

10/8/200



一根 こうこうりょう

2021 JUN - 8 AM 11: 3 I

to the second of the Land

May 14, 2021

JOSHUA ZABAR 1680 MICHIGAN AVE STE 700 MIAMI BCH, FL 33139

SUBJECT: VIBES ON VIBES LLC Ref. Number: L20000096543

We have received your document for VIBES ON VIBES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the designation "L.L.C.," "LLC," or the words "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY." Please amend the name of your entity accordingly.

THE AMENDED NAME IS HARD TO READ, CAN YOU PLEASE RE-WRITE THE NAME.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 421A00010152

421A00010102

TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo	
CUBIECT.	Viles on Vibes LLC
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of An	nendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matter to the following:
	Joshua ZABAR
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	11. Gr M. L A
	1680 Michigan Ave, sorte 700 Address
	Miami Beach FL 33139
-	ZABARLOGIN Q gmail com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information conc	erning this matter, please call:
Joshua J	and the state of t
Enclosed is a check for the R	Slowing amount.
. ^. /	\$530.00 Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status &
10000000	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
	(additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address:	Street Address:
Registration Sec	
— — Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	Division of Gorporations The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL	
	Tallahassee, FL 32303

TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vibes on Vibes LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 42000046543	were filed on April 6 2020 and assigned EIN 65-07-37-361
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	,
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabile ZENDEN Property M The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability".	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	1680 Michigan Ave Suite 700 Miami Beach FL 33139
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office at agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
New Registered Office Address:	· :
	Enter Florida street address
	City Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pubeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	e to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
If Chaop	ging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

-	
-	
_	
_	
-	
_	
	<u> </u>
_	
_	
~	
_	
_	
-	
_	
_	
te:	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
cord s file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ed_	3/22/2021
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Filing Fee: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations SUBJECT: Vibes on Vibes LLC Name of Linuied Linbility Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Joshua LABAR Name of Person Firm Company Ile 80 Michigam AVR, STE 700 Address Miami Beach FL 33139 City/State and Zip Code Address Address Grupher information concerning this matter, please call: Joshua LABAR Name of Person at (617 281 6915 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Sinclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate Cupy (tabilitized cups is cocknect) Mailing Address: Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations			
Division of Corporations SUBJECT: VIDES ON VIDES LLC Name of Linuted Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: To Shua			
The enclosed Articles of Ar	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing	
Please return all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Josh	nua ZABAR	
		Name of Person	
	1680 Mi	chigan Ave	StE 700
	Miami F	Beach FL	_
,	admin e	ZENDENESCA	PES. 6M
			fication)
For further information con-	cerning this matter, please c	all:	
Joshua	LABAR	a, 617 28	31 6915
Name of Po	erson	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the f	following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	JOI at 10115		
Tallahassee, FL	32314	2415 N. Monroe Tallahassee, FL	: Street, Suite 810 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Vibes on Vi	bes LLC
(A Flo	ibility Company as it now appears on our records.) orida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabilit	y Company were filed on Apr. 1 6th 2020 and assigned EIN: 85 - 0737361
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	r.
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the I	limited liability company here: S MANAGEMENT LLC
	Limited Liability Company," the designation "L.LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1680 Michigan Are
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	Miami Beach FL 33139
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	ered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registe	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registengent and/or the new registered office address her	
Name of New Registered Agent:	1907 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
gent and/or the new registered office address her	1907 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name of New Registered Agent:	1907 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street address Florida Zip Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			Remove
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			DChange
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			E]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

	g any other informatio					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
			·			_
-						_
						_
					16 - 6 TV	_
						_
						_
						_
						_
						_
				····		_
						-
						_
<u>te:</u> If the c	te, if other than the da late is listed, the date must be date inserted in this block ffective date on the Depa	does not meet the ap	plicable statutory fil	more than 90 days aft ing requirements, th	tional) er filing.) Pursuant to 60 his date will not be li:	35.0207 (3)(b) sted as the
	fies a delayed effective da	ate, but not an effective	ve time, at 12:01 a.m	on the earlier of: ((b) The 90th day aft	er the
s filed.	11010-					
	6/2/202	~ (
ed	_/		·			
	-X-1	/				
	1	nature of a member or a	nithorized representation	ve of a member		
	\ \ / /			BAR		

Filing Fee: \$25.00